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	Variable
	Source
	Years
	Mean
	S.D.
	Min
	Max

	Income_ineq
	ISTAT on EU-SILC data
	2010-2020
	5.187
	1.220
	3.300
	10.000

	Volunt_tot
	ISTAT - Multipurpose survey on households: aspects of daily life
	2010-2020
	14.935
	7.074
	6.500
	41.100

	Volunttot_lag
	ISTAT - Multipurpose survey on households: aspects of daily life
	2001-2011
	13.938
	7.472
	5.200
	41.300





